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Num. Pos.
1 4
4 24
11 6
15 25
19 7
25 16
26 9
45 22
51 1
55 5
56 8
76 12
83 3
105 27
110 11
111 10
119 21
122 26
134 13
170 17

227 19

270 23

353 2

456 18

608 28

702 14
703 15

977 20

© MGMTiming

Pilota

TROLLO Massimo
FIUMI Giuseppe
GRAZIANI Marco
COLOMBARI Gianfranco
SANDRIN Raffaele
FIORONI Livio
SOLDA Flavio
ROBERTI Remo
GALLINGANI Gian L.
PIEROPAN Mario
MORINI Stefano
BERTELLI Flavio
MAZZAMUTO Franco
ICARDI Bruno
LORINI Ferdinando
GRITTI Alessandro
VALANDRO Enzo
MUGNAINI Gregorio
MANENTI Raffaello L.
FALLARINI Fabrizio
TROIAN Lorenzo G.
CERRI Fabio
FIORUCCI Paolo

RUNGGALDIER Giovanni A.

FRANCUCCI Mario
CIVITARESE Valentino
BORGOGELLI Francesco
BARSOTTI Alberto
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Husqvarna GASEAS

Tot. Partenti:

Motoclub

Gaerne

Gp Modena
Intimiano N Noseda
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio
Caneva

Centro Italia Paggi
Chimax Lonigo
Ravenna

Amm Smc Uisp Carpi
Fara Vicentino
Intimiano N Noseda
Valdera

Rosignano

100 Torri Alba
Careter Imerio Testori
Bergamo

Bellinzago

AM Aretina
Bergamo

Le Giare

Pavia

Gubbio

E Baglioni

Bergamo

Milani

Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Mc AMColli Fiorentini
28

Esposto ore: 09:25
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Husqgvarna

Maico

Moto Guzzi

Villa
KTM
BSA
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Maico

Moto Morini

Maico

KTM

Puch

Suzuki

Villa
KTM
cz

KTM

Yamaha
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Transp .
20685
20510
20281
20690
20699
21483
20730
20691
20325
20721
20292
20309
20706
20739
21507
21508
20697
21502
20696
20317
21470
21498
21485
20695
20305
21501
21497
20282

1/1



